
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS

HOUSTON DIVISION

ADMINISTRATIVE
EXPENSE CLAIM AND REQUEST

FORPAYMENT

In Te: COBALT INTERNATIONAL ENERGY,INC Case Number: 17-36709-11

Name of creditor: CYPRESS-FAIRBANKS ISD

Name/Address where Notices sent:

TaraL. Grundemeier
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR &
SAMPSON, LLP
PO Box 3064
Houston, TX77253-3064

Telephone No.: (713) 844-3400
Fax No: (713) 844-3503
Email : Houston_Bankruptcy@lgbs.com

Name/Address where Checks sent:

Cypress-Fairbanks ISD

10494 Jones Rd, Rm 106

Houston, TX77065

[ ] Check if you are aware that anyone else

has filed a proofofclaim relating to your
claim.

[ ] Check if you have never received any
notices from the bankruptcy court in this
case.

[ ] Check if the address differs from the
address on the envelope sent to you by
the courl.

ACCOUNT NUMBER BY WHICH CREDITOR IDENTIFIES DEBTOR:

See attached exhibits

This claim replaces #417:. amends a

previously filed claim, dated: 3 l28ll8

1. BASIS FOR CLAIM: Ad Valorem Taxes

2. DATE DEBT WAS INCURRED: January 1 of each taxyear, pursuant to Sections 32.01 and 32.07 of the Texas

Propefi Tax Code. Penalty & Interest continues to accrue.

3. CLASSIFICATION OF CLAIM: SECURED and $507(a)(2) PRIORITY

4 TOTAL AMOUNT OF CLAIM: _$80,820.43_ plus penalties and interest accruing pursuant to Texas Property Tax

Code $33.01 & S33.07 as allowed under I I U.S.C. S 503(b)

5 CREDITS AND SETOFFS: The amount of all payments rjn this claim has been

credited and deducted for the purpose of making this proof of claim. In filing this
claim, claimant has deducted all amounts that claimant owes to debtor.

6. SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS documentation is attached.

Date: February 19,2019

Tara
Texas Bar No.24036691

THIS SPACE FOR
COURT USE ONLY

THIS SPACE FOR
COURT USE ONLY

Case 17-36709    Claim 12    Filed 02/19/19    Desc Main Document      Page 1 of 2

¨1¤ic)3"3     !+«

1736709190219000000000001

Claim #454  Date Filed: 2/19/2019



Certified Owner:

COBALT INTERNATIONAL ENERGY
920 MEMORIAL CITY WAY STE lOO
HOUSTON, TX 77024-2649

Account No:206-787-8

As of Date: 02/19/2019

DELINQUBNT TAX STATBMENT SUMMARY
fiPRSS+AIRBAHl{S

DAVID PIWONKA
CYPRESS-FAIRBANKS ISD TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR

10494 JONES RD, SUITE 106
HOUSTON, TEXAS 77065

(281) 664-6300

Legal Description

Stored Pipe

INV
AT DRIL.QUIP

Appr. Dist. No.: 2067878
Legal Acres: .0000

parcelAddre553 6401 N ELDRIDGEPKY

Print Date: 0211912019 Printed gy1 MONICA_CFISI

Year Tax Units

Remaining
Levy

IF PAID BY

Februarv 28,2019

IF PAID BY

April 1, 2019

IFPAID BY

April 30,2019
Penalty
Interest Total

Penalty
Interest Total

Penalty
Interest Total

2or8 | I $7s,s33.1 l $5,287.32 $80,820.43 $6;197.98 $82,331.09 $2s,076.99 $ 100,61 0. I 0

TOTAL AMOUNT DUtr: $75,533.11 s5,287.32 $80,820.43 $6,797.98 $82,331.09 s25,076.99 $100,610.10

Tax Unit Codes:

1 CYPRESS-FAIRBANKS ISD

FOR CREDIT CARD, E-CHECK PAYMENTS, GO TO IY'YW.CFISDTAX.COM.

IF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS YOUR RESIDENCE HOMESTEAD, YOU SHOULD CONTACT THE
TAX COLLECTOR FOR THE CYPRESS-FAIRBANKS ISD TAX OFFICE REGARDING A RIGHT YOU MAY HAVE TO ENTER
INTO AN INSTALLMENT AGREEMENT DIRECTLY WITH THE TAX COLLECTOR FOR THE CYPRESS-FAIRBANKS ISD TAX
OFFICE FOR THE PAYMENT OF THESE TAXES.

IF YOA ARE 65 YEARS OF AGE OR OLDER OR ARE DISABLED AND THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS YOUR RESIDENCE
HOMESTEAD, YOU SHOULD CONTACT THE APPRAISAL DISTRICT REGARDING ANY ENTITLEMENT YOU MAY HAVE TO A POSTPONEMENT IN THE
PAYMENT OF THESE TAXES.

THE TAXES ON THIS PROPERTY ARE DELINQUENT. THE PROPERTY IS SUBJECT
TO A LIEN FOR THE DELINQUENT TAXES. IF THE DELINQUENT TAXES ARE NOT
PAID, THE LIEN MAY BE FORECLOSED.

r)€
PLEASE CUT AT THE DOTTED LINE AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

Print Date: 0211912019

APPr. Dist. No.: 2067878

PLEASE NOTE YOUR ACCOUNT NUMBER ON YOUR CHECK AND MAKE PAYABLE TO:

DAVID PIWONKA, TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR

206-787-8

COBALT INTERNATIONAL BNERGY
920 MEMORIAL CITY WAY STE IO()

HOUSTON, TX 77024-2649

31.1.30

ililil ililililt ililt ilil ilil |ilil llll llll*2067878*

If Paid Bv Amount Due
February 28,2019

April 1,2019

April 30,2019

$80,820.43

$82,331.09

$100,610.10

Amount Paid: {

5000000000e0h?8?8q e01,8 000808eoq 3

Case 17-36709    Claim 12    Filed 02/19/19    Desc Main Document      Page 2 of 2


